

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

6-23-1967

From: Richard R. Salzmann

Richard R. Salzmann

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

Salzmann, R. R. (1967). From: Richard R. Salzmann. Retrieved from https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/3983

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



Richard R. Salzmann

DIRECTING EDITOR

Copy to Harold Roney



The Research Institute of America, Inc. 589 Fifth Avenue, New York, N.Y. 10011

June 23, 1967

VIA AIR MAIL

Mr. John Allen Chalk Church of Christ Box 2439 Abilene, Texas 79604

Dear Mr. Chalk:

Thank you for your generous letter of June 14, requesting permission to quote from our Research Institute Recommendations newsletter.

Please feel free to do so. Naturally we would be grateful for any reference as to source.

Cordially, Rechard R. Segaram

RRS:cb